
Time Matt Josh Troy Dewey Ops Matthew GMs
FRI
6:00 PM

Hearthstone 

6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
SAT
10:00 AM

7 Wonders (7)
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

Waterdeep (5)

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

MtG: Legacy (8)

2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Quarriors! (4)
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM

Power Grid (6)

8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM
10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM
12:00 AM
SUN
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

Robo Rally (8)

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

Firefly the Board 
Game (4)

MtG: Standard 
(8)

Open Gaming 
Library

Vegas Showdow 
(5)

Reaper 
Miniatures

Oculus Rift 
Session

Battlestar 
Galactica (6)MtG: Chaos 

Draft (8)
MtG: 

Archenemy (4)

MtG: Modern 
(8)

Open Gaming 
Library

Reaper 
Miniatures 1st Edition 

BrandonStar Trek Catan 
(4)

Oculus Rift 
Session

1st Edition 
Jeremiah

MtG: Quantum 
Leap (6)

MtG: Chaos 
Draft (8)

MtG: 
Archenemy (4)

Oculus Rift 
Session

Betrayal at 
House on the 

Hill (6)

MtG: Quantum 
Leap (6)

Open Gaming 
Library

3.5 Disney 
Cassandra

Firefly the Board 
Game (4)

MtG: 
Commander(2 

Pods of 4) Oculus Rift 
Session

Reaper 
Miniatures until 

close
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